=< AMBIT

Acumen at work

Escalation Matrix:

Details of Contact Person Address Contact Email Id Working Hours
No.
Customer Nirav Shah Ambit  House, | 022 - investorgrievance.acpl@a | Monday to Friday
care 449, Senapati | 66233044 | mbit.co 9:30 AMto 6 P.M
Bapat Marg,
Lower Parel,
Mumbeai
Head of Harish Sharma | Ambit House, 022 - Harish.sharma@ambit.co | Monday to Friday
Customer 449, Senapati 66233000 9:30 AMto6 P.M
Care Bapat Marg,
Lower Parel,
Mumbeai
Compliance | Manish Dubey | Ambit House, 022- Manish.dubey@ambit.co | Monday to Friday
Officer 449, Senapati 68603252 9:30 AMto6 P.M
Bapat Marg,
Lower Parel,
Mumbeai
Designated Ketan Ambit House, 22- ketan.chaurasia@ambit.c | Monday to Friday
Director Chaurasia 449, Senapati 66233269 | o 9:30 AMto6 P.M
Bapat Marg,
Lower Parel,
Mumbeai

In absence of a response/complaint not addressed to your satisfaction, you may lodge a complaint
with the following:

NSE: https:/ /investorhelpline.nseindia.com/NICEPLUS/

BSE: https:/ /bsecrs.bseindia.com/ecomplaint/frmInvestorHome.aspx

CDSL: https:/ /www.cdslindia.com/Footer/ grievances.aspx

SEBI: https:/ /scores.gov.in/scores/ Welcome.html

SCORES 2.0 https:/ /scores.sebi.gov.in/

Please quote your Service Ticket/Complaint Ref No. while raising your complaint at the SEBI
SCORES/Exchange/ Depository portal.

Ambit Capital Private Limited (CIN: U74140MH1997PTC107598)
Ambit House, 449, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400 013 India T: 91 22 6623 3000 F: 91 22 3982 3020

E: compliance@ambit.co  www.ambitcapital.co

In partnership with Daiwa, over 120 years of excellence.



https://investorhelpline.nseindia.com/NICEPLUS/
https://bsecrs.bseindia.com/ecomplaint/frmInvestorHome.aspx
https://www.cdslindia.com/Footer/grievances.aspx
https://scores.gov.in/scores/Welcome.html
https://scores.sebi.gov.in/

== AMBIT

Acumen at work
Research Analyst Escalation Matrix:

Details of Contact Person Address Contact No. Email Id
Customer care Prakash Ambit House, 449, | 022 66233055 | instops@ambit.co
Varandekar Senapati Bapat Marg,

Lower Parel, Mumbai

Head of Customer | Santosh Shetty | Ambit House, 449, 022 66233155 | santosh.shetty@ambit.co

Care Senapati Bapat Marg,
Lower Parel, Mumbai
Compliance Manish Dubey | Ambit House, 449, 022 68603252 | Manish.dubey@ambit.co
Officer Senapati Bapat Marg,
Lower Parel, Mumbai
CEO Nitin Bhasin Ambit House, 449, 022 66233241 | Nitin.bhasin@ambit.co
Senapati Bapat Marg,

Lower Parel, Mumbai

Principal Officer Ashwin Mehta | Ambit House, 449, 022 66233295 | Ashwin.mehta@ambit.co
Senapati Bapat Marg,
Lower Parel, Mumbai
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